

THE POND SUBDIVISION STORM SEWER EXTENSION AND HMA OVERLAY

PROJECT NO: 16087

RECORD OF BIDS

22-Dec-16

CONTRACTOR			Michigana Paving		Rieth-Riley		Krohn Excavating		Kalin Construction		Southwest Transport	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Ls	Mobilization, Max	\$8,800.00	\$8,800.00	\$23,500.00	\$23,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$14,450.00	\$14,450.00	\$16,306.00	\$16,306.00
8	Ea	Culv, Rem, Lenn than 24"	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$100.00	\$800.00	\$200.00	\$1,600.00	\$292.00	\$2,336.00	\$300.00	\$2,400.00
230	Ft	Sewer, Rem, Less than 24"	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$5.00	\$1,150.00	\$8.00	\$1,840.00	\$10.00	\$2,300.00	\$20.00	\$4,600.00
900	Syd	Pavt, Rem, Mod	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$5.00	\$4,500.00	\$12.00	\$10,800.00	\$6.00	\$5,400.00	\$11.00	\$9,900.00
1400	Syd	Pavt, for Butt Joints Rem	\$10.22	\$14,308.00	\$2.74	\$3,836.00	\$9.00	\$12,600.00	\$9.00	\$12,600.00	\$5.33	\$7,462.00
1	Ls	Pavt, Cleaning	\$1,250.00	\$1,250.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,280.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,306.00	\$4,306.00
35	Ton	Hand Patching	\$85.00	\$2,975.00	\$135.00	\$4,725.00	\$140.00	\$4,900.00	\$140.00	\$4,900.00	\$143.88	\$5,035.80
1400	Ton	HMA, 36A	\$62.55	\$87,570.00	\$51.34	\$71,876.00	\$55.00	\$77,000.00	\$53.00	\$74,200.00	\$61.15	\$85,610.00
155	Ton	HMA Approach	\$93.01	\$14,416.55	\$135.00	\$20,925.00	\$145.00	\$22,475.00	\$140.00	\$21,700.00	\$143.88	\$22,301.40
7500	Syd	HMA Ultra=Thin, Low Volume	\$4.26	\$31,950.00	\$3.14	\$23,550.00	\$3.40	\$25,500.00	\$3.25	\$24,375.00	\$3.35	\$25,125.00
35	Cyd	Driveway, Reinf. Conc, 6 inch, Mod	\$65.00	\$2,275.00	\$150.50	\$5,267.50	\$90.00	\$3,150.00	\$212.00	\$7,420.00	\$131.50	\$4,602.50
20	Cyd	Trench Undercut and Backfill	\$20.00	\$400.00	\$40.00	\$800.00	\$24.00	\$480.00	\$44.00	\$880.00	\$30.00	\$600.00
50	Ton	Aggregate Base	\$20.50	\$1,025.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$18.00	\$900.00	\$26.00	\$1,300.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
100	Ton	Aooriach CI, I	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$1,500.00	\$18.00	\$1,800.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$20.00	\$2,000.00
100	Ft	Culv, CI A, 12"	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$21.00	\$2,100.00	\$24.00	\$2,400.00	\$22.00	\$2,200.00	\$37.00	\$3,700.00
170	Sta	Machine Grading, Mod	\$20.00	\$3,400.00	\$10.00	\$1,700.00	\$200.00	\$34,000.00	\$193.00	\$32,810.00	\$800.00	\$136,000.00
36	Ea	Dr. Struc. Cover, Adj, Case 1	\$250.00	\$9,000.00	\$250.00	\$9,000.00	\$420.00	\$15,120.00	\$336.00	\$12,096.00	\$400.00	\$14,400.00
11	Ea	Dr. Struc Cover, Type G	\$450.00	\$4,950.00	\$450.00	\$4,950.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00	\$440.00	\$4,840.00	\$400.00	\$4,400.00
2	Ea	Dr. Struc, 14" dia	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$750.00	\$1,500.00	\$772.00	\$1,544.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
9	Ea	Dr. Struc, 48" dia	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,800.00	\$16,200.00	\$1,300.00	\$11,700.00	\$1,254.00	\$11,286.00	\$1,350.00	\$12,150.00
700	Ft	Underdrain, subgrade, open-graded, 6"	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$5.00	\$3,500.00	\$9.00	\$6,300.00	\$14.00	\$9,800.00	\$6.00	\$4,200.00
950	Ft	12" dia dual wall, HDPE Perf. W/Sock	\$27.35	\$25,982.50	\$27.35	\$25,982.50	\$34.00	\$32,300.00	\$38.00	\$36,100.00	\$30.00	\$28,500.00
400	Ton	Shoulder, CI II	\$19.00	\$7,600.00	\$25.55	\$10,220.00	\$20.00	\$8,000.00	\$26.00	\$10,400.00	\$31.60	\$12,640.00
15,000	Syd	Slope Restoration, Type A	\$2.50	\$37,500.00	\$3.00	\$45,000.00	\$1.40	\$21,000.00	\$2.00	\$30,000.00	\$5.00	\$75,000.00
2	Ea	Sewer Tap, 12"	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$400.00	\$800.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$369.00	\$738.00	\$400.00	\$800.00

**THE POND SUBDIVISION STORM SEWER EXTENSION AND HMA OVERLAY**

**PROJECT NO: 16087**

**RECORD OF BIDS**

**22-Dec-16**

<b>CONTRACTOR</b>			<b>Michigana Paving</b>		<b>Rieth-Riley</b>		<b>Krohn Excavating</b>		<b>Kalin Construction</b>		<b>Southwest Transport</b>	
QTY.		ITEM	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
1	Ea	Sewer Tap, 6"	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$176.00	\$176.00	\$350.00	\$350.00
56	Ft	Sewer, CI III, 1", Tr Det B	\$40.00	\$2,240.00	\$40.00	\$2,240.00	\$40.00	\$2,240.00	\$32.00	\$1,792.00	\$35.00	\$1,960.00
136	Ft	Sewer, CI III, 18", Tr Det A	\$59.00	\$8,024.00	\$59.00	\$8,024.00	\$32.00	\$4,352.00	\$80.00	\$10,880.00	\$65.00	\$8,840.00
80	Ft	Sewer, CI III, 18", Tr Det B	\$59.00	\$4,720.00	\$59.00	\$4,720.00	\$42.00	\$3,360.00	\$134.00	\$10,720.00	\$70.00	\$5,600.00
1	Ls	Traffic Regulator Control	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$9,000.00	\$8,288.00	\$8,288.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
1	Ls	Minor Traf Devices	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,700.00	\$2,200.00	\$2,200.00	\$1,502.37	\$1,502.37
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Furn	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$4.00	\$512.00	\$3.15	\$403.20
128	Sft	Sign, Type B, Temp, Prismatic, Oper	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$1.00	\$128.00	\$3.00	\$384.00	\$0.25	\$32.00	\$1.05	\$134.40
2	Ea	Barricade, Type III, High-Int, Double sided, Op	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$145.00	\$290.00	\$63.00	\$126.00
2	Ea	Barricade, Type III, High-Int, Double sided, Fur	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$1.00	\$2.00	\$60.00	\$120.00	\$10.00	\$20.00	\$1.05	\$2.10
<b>TOTAL AMOUNT BID:</b>			<b>\$310,620.05</b>		<b>\$322,230.00</b>		<b>\$349,925.00</b>		<b>\$361,985.00</b>		<b>\$521,956.77</b>	